NC 2018, Resultat

Korta

1 923451 Joel Leistra

2 9650504 Elisabet Janner

3 7502040 Stefan Caleklint
4 7908140 Susanna Caleklint

Mellankorta

Mellan

Langa

1 Mats Andersson
1050824 Emma Zettervall
1690327 Bjorn Zettervall
30357 Lennart Andersson
730224 Magnus Kronmar
417688 Per-lvan Engstrom
262491 Eskil Johansson
244074 Mats Karlsson
41588 Karl-Axel Engstrom
1811111 Christian Lindblom
8262490 Nils Swartz
2058124 Johan Swartz
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8021021 Isak Hagberg
Arvid Kronmar
9030219 Hugo Larsson
7071723 Jakob Wilhelmsson
8096908 Theodor Wahlbom
9681010 Johan Jacobsson
632800 Ellen Wahlbom
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1 895404 Erik Andersson

2 920330 Adam Georgsson
3 920215 Pontus Petersson
4 895406 Magnus Sager

5 710829 Magnus Larsson
6 9960409 Tilda Johansson
7 723039 Fredrik Berntsson

1 kontroller
Karlskrona SOK
Ronneby OK
Karlskrona SOK
Karlskrona SOK

1 kontroller
OK Orion
Karlskrona SOK
Karlskrona SOK
OK Orion
Karlskrona SOK
OK Orion

OK Orion
Karlskrona SOK
OK Orion
Stigmannen Karlshamns OK
OK Orion

OK Orion

3 kontroller
Kalmar OK
Karlskrona SOK
Karlskrona SOK
Karlskrona SOK
OK Orion

OK Orion

OK Orion

3 kontroller

OK Orion
Karlskrona SOK
OK Orion

OK Orion
Karlskrona SOK
OK Orion
Skaneslattens OL

19:28
19:53
23:48
23:50

43:00:00
45:26:00
45:40:00
45:56:00
46:01:00
46:03:00
46:13:00
46:56:00
49:19:00
60:57:00

Disk

Disk

57:15:00

57:18:00

57:22:00

57:24:00

60:33:00

71:24:00
Disk

65:21:00
76:29:00
81:49:00
85:36:00
85:37:00
85:38:00
86:17:00



18:28
19:11
00:43



